(on stage)

(on stage)

Warm up
2020

7:50
8:15
8:40
9:05
9:30
9:55
10:20
10:45
11:05

3:00
3:25
3:50
4:15
4:40

Warm up
DFAC 1360
7:50
8:15
8:40
9:05
9:30
9:55
10:20
10:45
11:05

3:00
3:25
3:50
4:15
4:40
5:05

Perform
Theatre

8:15
8:40
9:05
9:30
9:55
10:20
10:45
11:05
11:30

3:25
3:50
4:15
4:40
5:05

12:00
1:00
2:00

Perform
Dvorak
8:15
8:40
9:05
9:30
9:55
10:20
10:45
11:05
11:30

3:25
3:50
4:15
4:40
5:05
5:30

6:30

59th Annual EIU Jazz Festival Schedule

Theatre
School

West Vigo Middle School Jazz Band
Urbana Middle School Jazz Band
Mayo Middle School. Jazz Band
Mahomet-Seymour J.H.S. Jazz Band
Jefferson Middle School Jazz 2
Monticello Middle School Jazz Ensemble
North Ridge M,S. Red Peppers
Jefferson Middle School Jazz 1
Champalgn Centennial Jazz Combo
Lunch
Glenwood M.S. Seventh Grade Jazz Band
Edison Middle School Jazz Band
Franklin Middle School Jazz Band
Glenwood M.S. Eighth Grade Jazz Band
Edison Middle School Jazz Ensemble I

Clinic by Andy Martin
Andy Martin and the EIU Jazz Ensemble
Instrument Clinlcs

Dvorak Concert Hall
School

Champaign Centennial Jazz Band
West Vigo High School Jazz Band
Champalgn Central Jazz Lab Band
Champaign Centennial Jazz Ensemble
Urbana High School Jazz Band
Champalgn Central Jazz Combo B
Mahomet-Seymour H.S. Jazz Band
Montlcello High School Jazz Band
Limestone Jazz Ensemble
Lunch
Champaign Central Stage Band
Belleville West Jazz Ensemble
Champalgn Central Jazz Combo
Rantoul Townshlp High School Jazz Band
Williamsville High School Jazz Band
Champalgn Central Jazz Ensemble

Awards Ceremony (Dvorak Concert Hall)

(Revised 1-19)

Director

Dustin Roe
Stacy Peterik
Christina Farley
Phil Meyer
Christl Fernsberg
Amanda Allen
Brian Klett
Christl Fernsberg
Reggle Chapman

Dennis Marcotte
Kimberly Branch
Michael Brown
Dennis Marcotte
Kimberly Branch

Director

Nick Schulze
Chris Gelb
John Currey
Mike Allen
Stacey Peterik
John Curry
Michael Stevens
Alison Allender
Andrew Empey

Robert Sears
Michael Pond-Jones
John Curry
Matthew Chesner
Kyle Muskopf
John Currey

Class

MS B
MS A
MS B
MS A
MS A
MS B
MS A
MS A
Combo

MS A
MS A
MS A
MS A
MS A

Class

» > O >

Combo

AA
Combo



