59th Annual EIU Jazz Festival Schedule (Revised 1-19)

			<u>Theatre</u>		
	Warm up	Perform	School	Director	Class
	2020	Theatre			
(on stage)	7:50	8:15	West Vigo Middle School Jazz Band	Dustin Roe	MS B
	8:15	8:40	Urbana Middle School Jazz Band	Stacy Peterik	MS A
	8:40	9:05	Mayo Middle School. Jazz Band	Christina Farley	MS B
	9:05	9:30	Mahomet-Seymour J.H.S. Jazz Band	Phll Meyer	MS A
	9:30	9:55	Jefferson Middle School Jazz 2	Christi Fernsberg	MS A
	9:55	10:20	Monticello Middle School Jazz Ensemble	Amanda Allen	MS B
	10:20	10:45	North Ridge M.S. Red Peppers	Brian Klett	MS A
	10:45	11:05	Jefferson Middle School Jazz 1	Christl Fernsberg	MS A
	11:05	11:30	Champalgn Centennial Jazz Combo	Reggle Chapman	Combo
			Lunch		
	3:00	3:25	Glenwood M.S. Seventh Grade Jazz Band	Dennis Marcotte	MS A
	3:25	3:50	Edison Middle School Jazz Band	Kimberly Branch	MS A
	3:50	4:15	Franklin Middle School Jazz Band	Michael Brown	MS A
	4:15	4:40	Glenwood M.S. Eighth Grade Jazz Band	Dennis Marcotte	MS A
	4:40	5:05	Edison Middle School Jazz Ensemble I	Kimberly Branch	MS A
		12:00	Clinic by Andy Martin		
		1:00	Andy Martin and the EIU Jazz Ensemble		
		2:00	Instrument Clinics		
			Dvorak Concert Hall		
	Warm up	Perform	School	Director	Class
	DFAC 1360	Dvorak			
(on stage)	7:50	8:15	Champaign Centennial Jazz Band	Nick Schulze	Α
	8:15	8:40	West Vigo High School Jazz Band	Chris Gelb	В
	8:40	9:05	Champaign Central Jazz Lab Band	John Currey	Α
	9:05	9:30	Champaign Centennial Jazz Ensemble	Mike Allen	Α
	9:30	9:55	Urbana High School Jazz Band	Stacey Peterik	Α
	9:55	10:20	Champaign Central Jazz Combo B	John Curry	Combo
	10:20	10:45	Mahomet-Seymour H.S. Jazz Band	Michael Stevens	Α
	10:45	11:05	Monticello High School Jazz Band	Alison Allender	В
	11:05	11:30	Limestone Jazz Ensemble	Andrew Empey	Α
			Lunch		
	3:00	3:25	Champaign Central Stage Band	Robert Sears	Α
	3:25	3:50	Belleville West Jazz Ensemble	Michael Pond-Jones	AA
	3:50	4:15	Champaign Central Jazz Combo	John Curry	Combo
	4:15	4:40	Rantoul Township High School Jazz Band	Matthew Chesner	В
	4:40	5:05	Williamsville High School Jazz Band	Kyle Muskopf	В
	5:05	5:30	Champalgn Central Jazz Ensemble	John Currey	Α

Awards Ceremony (Dvorak Concert Hall)

6:30